Erasmus+ Programme

Addendum to Inter-institutional agreement

2021/2022Y)

Higher Education Student and Staff Mobility
—Mobility for learners and staff—
The institutions named below agree to cooperate for the exchange of students and/or staff in the context
of the Erasmus® programme. This Inter-institutional agreement will come into effect only in the event
that both institutions are holders of valid Erasmus Charter for Higher Education (ECHE) for the period
mentioned above and they commit to respect the quality requirements of ECHE in all aspects related to
the organisation and management of the mobility. If the Erasmus™ programme sets extra criteria, this

Agreement will be reviewed.

Information about higher education institutions

Name of the institution

Erasmus code

Contact details?

Technical University of Liberec

CZ LIBERECO1

(Name, E-mail, Phone)

Viera Huli¢kova, Erasmus coordinator

erasmus@tul.cz

Faculty coordinator FP;
Daniela Bimova

daniela.bimova@tul.cz
+42 48 535 2808

Faculty coordinator FM
Simona Kuncova

simona.kuncova@tul.cz
+42 48 535 3624

Faculty coordinator FT
Hana Musilova

hana.musilova@tul.cz
+42 48 535 3254

Universitat Autonoma de
Barcelona

E BARCELOO2

Administrative contact:

Katja Schustakowitz, Erasmus Institutional
Coordinator

Area de Relacions Internacionals, Erasmus
Placa Civica, Ed. N, 08193 Bellaterra - Spain
Tel. +34 93 586 8499

Erasmus@uab.cat

Faculty / Academic Contact:

Faculty / Academic Contact:

Prof. Natalia Castellana Vila,

Academic Exchange Coordinator at the Faculty of
Sciences

Edifici Cs, Avda. De la Vall Moronta

Campus de la UAB - 08193 Bellaterra - Spain

Tel. +34 9358814539, natalia.castellana@uab.cat

Erasmus Office:

Tel +34935814230. intercanvis. ciencies@uab.cat

*Academic year 2021/2022



Erasmus+ Programme

Departmental coordinator:
Prof. Javier Bafaluy Bafaluy

Exchange coordinator - Nanoscience and
Nanotecnology

Tel. 34 93 586 16 58
javier.bafaluy@uab.cat
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SIGNATURES OF THE INSTITUTIONS (legal representatives)
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2 Student Mobility for Studies
3 Gtudent Mobility for Traineeship
4 Scanned signatures, seals and stamps are accepted






